[G)\

1012212024 Week4of22 | i@ Tuegday Mixed 2024/25 Page 1

Tuesday 9:30 PM Warpath Lanes Lanes 9 - 14
USBC Certification: 128636

Lane Assignments

9-10 11-12 13-14
51029 1-5 6-3 4-2
6 11/05 3-2 4-5 1-6
Team Standings
1st Part 2nd Part Year-To-Date Y-T-D High High HDCP HDCP
Place _# Team Name WON Place WON Place WON % WON Game _Sers Game _Sers
1 1 Team 1 14 1 0 0 14 87.5 417 1109 509 1374
2 5 Team 5 10 2 0 0 10 62.5 353 984 437 1236
3 3 Team 3 9 3 0 0 9 56.3 373 1037 456 1286
4 6 Team 6 7 4 0 0 7 43.8 289 819 421 1206
5 2 Team 2 4 5 0 0 4 250 297 793 425 1192
6 4 Team 4 4 6 0 0 4 25.0 266 708 421 1173
Name Pins Gms Ave HDCP Name Pins Gms Ave HDCP
1-Team 1 Lane 9 HDCP=74 2-Team 2 Lane 14 HDCP=136
Peggy Crow 1410 12 117 74 Tesa Bishop 1438 12 119 72
Andy Crow 2645 12 220 0 Michael Grissom 1565 12 130 64
3 -Team 3 Lane 12 HDCP=82 4 -Team 4 Lane 13 HDCP=157
Sandra Hammitt 1501 12 125 68 Robin Johnson 1373 12 114 76
Jim VanBuren 2306 12 192 14 Ruby J. Gentry 1301 12 108 81
5-Team 5 Lane 10 HDCP=81 6 -Team 6 Lane 11 HDCP=119
Richy Hammitt 1683 12 140 56 Stephen Colston 824 6 137 58
Gabor Nap 2137 12 178 25 Dawn Dickenson 802 6 133 61
Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
417 Team 1 1109 Team 1 509 Team 1 1374 Team 1
373 Team 3 1037 Team 3 456 Team 3 1286 Team 3
353 Team 5 984 Team 5 437 Team 5 1236 Team 5
297 Team 2 819 Team 6 425 Team 2 1206 Team 6
289 Team 6 793 Team 2 421 Team 4 1192 Team 2
266 Team 4 708 Team 4 421 Team 6 1173 Team 4
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 268 Andy Crow 717 Andy Crow 272 Andy Crow 729 Andy Crow
246 Jim VanBuren 651 Jim VanBuren 254 Jim VanBuren 675 Jim VanBuren
197 Gabor Nap 552 Gabor Nap 239 Stephen Colston 642 Gabor Nap
181 Michael Grissom 436 Michael Grissom 233 Michael Grissom 606 Stephen Colston
178 Stephen Colston 432 Richy Hammitt 222 Gabor Nap 594 Richy Hammitt
161 Richy Hammitt 423 Stephen Colston 215 Richy Hammitt 592 Michael Grissom
Women 161 Tesa Bishop 438 Dawn Dickenson 237 Peggy Crow 651 Dawn Dickenson
159 Dawn Dickenson 398 Peggy Crow 237 Tesa Bishop 645 Peggy Crow
155 Sandra Hammitt 387 Sandra Hammitt 230 Dawn Dickenson 611 Sandra Hammitt
149 Peggy Crow 380 Tesa Bishop 224 Robin Johnson 608 Tesa Bishop
146 Ruby Gentry 358 Robin Johnson 224 Sandra Hammitt 595 Robin Johnson
145 Robin Johnson 350 Ruby Gentry 222 Ruby Gentry 578 Ruby Gentry
Individual High Averages
Men 220.42 Andy Crow 192.17 Jim VanBuren 178.08 Gabor Nap
Women 133.67 Dawn Dickenson 125.08 Sandra Hammitt 119.83 Tesa Bishop
Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 359 Team 3 347 Team 1 344 Team5
Scratch Series 987 Team 3 958 Team 5 937 Team 1
Handicap Game 444 Team 3 426 Team 5 419 Team 1
Handicap Series 1242 Team 3 1206 Team 6 1204 Team 5
Men Scratch Game 237 Andy Crow 225 Jim VanBuren 192 Gabor Nap
Scratch Series 605 Andy Crow 600 Jim VanBuren 536 Gabor Nap
Handicap Game 241 Jim VanBuren 237 Andy Crow 218 Gabor Nap
Handicap Series 648 Jim VanBuren 614 Gabor Nap 605 Andy Crow

10/23/2024 5:57 AM Page 1 of 2 BLS-2014/as licensed to Beverley Lane Warpath Lanes



10/22/2024 Week 4 of 22

Page 2

Tuesday 9:30 PM

Late Tuesday Mixed 2024/25

Warpath Lanes

Lanes 9 - 14

Last Week's Top Scores - Continued

Scratch Game
Scratch Series
Handicap Game
Handicap Series

Women

159
438
230
651

Dawn Dickenson
Dawn Dickenson
Dawn Dickenson
Dawn Dickenson

155 Sandra Hammitt
387 Sandra Hammitt
224 Sandra Hammitt
594 Sandra Hammitt

140 Tesa Bishop
365 Tesa Bishop
212 Tesa Bishop
581 Tesa Bishop

Temporary Substitutes

Name

Pins Gms

Patricia Bailey
Anna-Marie Baker
Laura Baker
Andrea Bowlin
Raeleen Boykin
Sandra Byington
Scott A. Coble
Mike L. Collier
Andrew Corrin
Tonya Culbertson
Anna Deal
Debbie A. Diem-Chapman
Tim Edwards
Travis Estes

Rick A. Falin
Sandina Fields
Mary Ann Gillen
Travis Goad
Wanda Grissom
Bradley Guy

Dale Hammitt
Hayden Hammitt
John Hammitt
Landon Hammitt
Isaiha Hill

Amber Johnson

[cNololololololololoNololololololololoNolololoNeNoNe)
[cNololololololololoNololololololololoNolololoNeNeoNe)

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

Name

Pins Gms

Mike Johnson
Shannon Johnson
Audra A. Jones
Landon Justice
Ethan Light
Gary Lowe

Ray McDonald
Melisa J. Morse
Nikki Morse
James Peters
Crystal Ricketts
David Ricketts
Kenny Roark
Kevin Roberts
Rick Salyer
Austin Salyers
David Scott
Kenneth Smith
Jordan Sproles
Nancy Stanley
Stephanie Tate
Heather Wallen
Cody White
Mark White
Tyler White

[eNeololooolololololololololololloloNololeNeNoNoNe]

[cNololololololololoNolololololololololoNoloNeNeNe)

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

Most Improved Average

Bowlers must have a minimum of 21 games to be listed for most improved average recognition.

10/23/2024 5:57 AM Page 2 of 2

BLS-2014/as licensed to Beverley Lane Warpath Lanes



10/23/2024

Page 1

Tuesday 9:30 PM

Lane 9 2-Team 2

Late Tuesday Mixed 2024/25
Warpath Lanes

Week 4 10/22/2024

Lane 10 6- Team 6 Week 4 10/22/2024

Old Oid HDCP

Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total

Tesa Bishop 119 72 125 140 100 365 581

Michael Grissom 138 57 121 100 102 323 494

Scratch Total 246 240 202 688 688

Handicap 129 129 129 387

Total 375 369 331 688 1075

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 00 0. 0.0
Lane 11 4-Team 4 Week 4 10/22/2024

Old Oid HDCP

Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total

Robin Johnson 115 76 92 134 107 333 561

Ruby J. Gentry 112 78 81 114 96 291 525

Scratch Total 173 248 203 624 624

Handicap 154 154 154 462

Total 327 402 357 624 1086

Team Points Won 0.0 00 10 1.0 1.0
Lane 13 3-Team 3 Week 4 10/22/2024

Old Oid HDCP

Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total

Sandra Hammitt 123 69 155 126 106 387 594

Jim VanBuren 189 16 204 171 225 600 648

Scratch Total 359 297 331 987 987

Handicap 85 85 85 255

Total 444 382 416 987 1242

Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 1.0 3.0 3.0

10/23/2024 5:57 AM Page 1 of 1

Old Old HDCP

Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total

Stephen Colston 137 58 a127 a127 a127 381 555

Dawn Dickenson 121 71 159 140 139 438 651

Scratch Total 286 267 266 819 819

Handicap 129 129 129 387

Total 415 396 395 819 1206

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0
Lane12 1-Team 1 Week4 10/22/2024

Old Old HDCP

Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total

Peggy Crow 119 72 109 110 113 332 548

Andy Crow 226 0 213 237 155 605 605

Scratch Total 322 347 268 937 937

Handicap 72 72 72 216

Total 394 419 340 937 1153

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 0.0 3.0 3.0
Lane14 5-Team 5 Week4 10/22/2024

Oild Olid HDCP

Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total

Richy Hammitt 140 56 137 152 133 422 590

Gabor Nap 177 26 184 192 160 536 614

Scratch Total 321 344 293 958 958

Handicap 82 82 82 246

Total 403 426 375 958 1204

Team Points Won 0.0 10 00 1.0 1.0

BLS-2014/as licensed to Beverley Lane Warpath Lanes



