<u>ate Tuesday Mixed 2024/25</u>

Tuesday 9:30 PM Warpath Lanes 9 - 14

USBC Certification: 128636

Lane Assignments

9-10 11-12 13-14 5 10/29 1-5 6-3 4-2 6 11/05 3-2 4-5 1-6

				1- 5 3- 2	6- 3 4- 5	4- 2 1- 6							
Too	m Standings	0 11	703	3- Z	4- 3	1- 0)						
<i>l</i> ea	am Standings												
Place _	# Team Name		WON	Part Place	<u>e</u> <u>W</u>	2nd Pa ON Pla	ace	Year-To-Date WON	Y-T-D <u>% WON</u>	High Game	High Sers	HDC Gam	e Sers
1	1 Team 1			4	1	0	0	14	87.5	417	1109	50	
2	5 Team 5		1	0	2	0	0	10	62.5	353	984	43	
3	3 Team 3			9	3	0	0	9	56.3	373	1037	45	
4	6 Team 6			7	4	0	0	7	43.8	289	819	42	1 1206
5	2 Team 2			4	5	0	0	4	25.0	297	793	42	25 1192
6	4 Team 4			4	6	0	0	4	25.0	266	708	42	1 1173
Tea	am Rosters												
Name		Pins	Gms	Ave	HDCP	N	lame			Pi	ns Gms	. A	ve HDCP
1 - Tea	m 1 Lane 9 HDCP=74					2 -	Team	1 2 Lane 14 H	HDCP=136				
Peggy (1410		117	74			Bishop			1438		19 72
Andy C		2645	12	220	0			el Grissom		•	1565	12 1	30 64
	am 3 Lane 12 HDCP=82	4504	40	405				1.4 Lane 13 H	HDCP=157				=0
	Hammitt	1501		125	68	-		Johnson			1373		14 76
Jim Var		2306	12	192	14			J. Gentry ነ 6 Lane 11 ዘ	JDCD-110		1301	12 1	08 81
	am 5 Lane 10 HDCP=81 Hammitt	1683	3 12	140	56	-		en Colston	1008-119		824	6 1	37 58
Gabor N		2137		178	25			Dickenson			802		33 61
	son High Scores												
	m Scratch Game	Team	Scratch	Serie	s		Team	Handicap Gar	ne	Tean	n Handic	an Se	ries
417		1109 T		00110	<u> </u>			Team 1				up oo	
373	Team 3	1037 T					456	Team 3			Team 3		
353	Team 5	984 T					437	Team 5		1236	Team 5		
	Team 2	819 T					_	Team 2			Team 6		
289	Team 6	793 T						Team 4			Team 2		
266	Team 4	708 T						Team 6			Team 4		
	Scratch Game	_	Scrato					Handicap Gam			andicap		<u> </u>
Men	268 Andy Crow		717 Ar					272 Andy Crow			9 Andy		
	246 Jim VanBuren			n Vanl				254 Jim VanBu		67			en
	197 Gabor Nap 181 Michael Grissom		552 Ga		ар Grissom			239 Stephen C 233 Michael Gr		64 60			leton
	178 Stephen Colston		430 Mi					222 Gabor Nap		59			
	161 Richy Hammitt				Colston			215 Richy Ham		59			
14/	-			•				•					
Womer	n 161 Tesa Bishop 159 Dawn Dickenson			ggy C	ckenson			237 Peggy Cro 237 Tesa Bisho		65 64		Dicke	
	155 Sandra Hammitt		387 Sa	ndra F	-low -lammitt			230 Dawn Dick		61			
	149 Peggy Crow		380 Te					224 Robin John			8 Tesa		
	146 Ruby Gentry		358 Ro					224 Sandra Ha			5 Robin		
	145 Robin Johnson		350 Ru	-				222 Ruby Gent			8 Ruby		
Ind	ividual High Averages												
Men	220.42 Andy Crow			1	192.17	Jim Va	nBure	en	178.0	8 Gab	or Nap		
Womer						Sandra			119.8		Bishop		
Las	st Week's Top Scores												
	Scratch Game 359 Team	ı 3			34	7 Tea	m 1		3	44 Tea	m 5		
	Scratch Series 987 Team	-				8 Tea			_	37 Tea	-		
	andicap Game 444 Team				42	6 Tea	m 5		4	19 Tea	m 1		
	indicap Series 1242 Team	า 3			120	6 Tea	m 6		12	04 Tea	m 5		
Men	Scratch Game 2	37 Andy	Crow			225	Jim	VanBuren		192 G	abor Na	p	
		05 Andy				600	-	VanBuren			abor Na		
			/anBurer	1			-	dy Crow			abor Na	•	
		18 lim \	/anRurer	,				hor Nan			ndy Cros		

614 Gabor Nap

Handicap Series 648 Jim VanBuren

605 Andy Crow

Women

Late Tuesday Mixed 2024/25

Tuesday 9:30 PM Warpath Lanes 9 - 14

Last Week's To	p Scores -	Continued

Scratch Game	159	Dawn Dickenson	155	Sandra Hammitt	140	Tesa Bishop
Scratch Series 4	438	Dawn Dickenson	387	Sandra Hammitt	365	Tesa Bishop
Handicap Game 2	230	Dawn Dickenson	224	Sandra Hammitt	212	Tesa Bishop
Handicap Series 6	651	Dawn Dickenson	594	Sandra Hammitt	581	Tesa Bishop

Temporary Substitutes							
Name	Pins Gms		Ave	Name	Pins Gms		Ave
Patricia Bailey	0	0	120	Mike Johnson	0	0	120
Anna-Marie Baker	0	0	120	Shannon Johnson	0	0	120
Laura Baker	0	0	120	Audra A. Jones	0	0	120
Andrea Bowlin	0	0	120	Landon Justice	0	0	120
Raeleen Boykin	0	0	120	Ethan Light	0	0	120
Sandra Byington	0	0	120	Gary Lowe	0	0	120
Scott A. Coble	0	0	120	Ray McDonald	0	0	120
Mike L. Collier	0	0	120	Melisa J. Morse	0	0	120
Andrew Corrin	0	0	120	Nikki Morse	0	0	120
Tonya Culbertson	0	0	120	James Peters	0	0	120
Anna Deal	0	0	120	Crystal Ricketts	0	0	120
Debbie A. Diem-Chapman	0	0	120	David Ricketts	0	0	120
Tim Edwards	0	0	120	Kenny Roark	0	0	120
Travis Estes	0	0	120	Kevin Roberts	0	0	120
Rick A. Falin	0	0	120	Rick Salyer	0	0	120
Sandina Fields	0	0	120	Austin Salyers	0	0	120
Mary Ann Gillen	0	0	120	David Scott	0	0	120
Travis Goad	0	0	120	Kenneth Smith	0	0	120
Wanda Grissom	0	0	120	Jordan Sproles	0	0	120
Bradley Guy	0	0	120	Nancy Stanley	0	0	120
Dale Hammitt	0	0	120	Stephanie Tate	0	0	120
Hayden Hammitt	0	0	120	Heather Wallen	0	0	120
John Hammitt	0	0	120	Cody White	0	0	120
Landon Hammitt	0	0	120	Mark White	0	0	120
Isaiha Hill	0	0	120	Tyler White	0	0	120
Amber Johnson	0	0	120	-			

Most Improved Average

Bowlers must have a minimum of 21 games to be listed for most improved average recognition.

Late Tuesday Mixed 2024/25

Tuesday 9:30 PM

Reprint of Scores -- Week 4

Warpath Lanes

Lane 9 2 - Team 2 Week 4 10/22/2024								Lane 10 6 - Team 6	Week	4 10/2	22/202	4			
	Old	Old					HDCP		Old	Old					HDCP
Name	Ave	HDCP	<u>-1-</u>	-2-	3	Total	Total	<u>Name</u>		HDCP	<u>-1-</u>	-2-	-3-	Total	Total
Tesa Bishop	119	72	125	140	100	365	581	Stephen Colston	137		a127	a127	a127	381	555
Michael Grissom	138	57	121	100	102	323	494	Dawn Dickenson	121	71	159	140	139	438	651
		:	====		====	====	====				====	====	====	====	====
Scratch Total			246	240	202	688	688	Scratch Total			286	267	266	819	819
Handicap			129	129	129		387	Handica	1		129	129	129		387
Total			375	369	331	688	1075	Tota			415	396	395	819	1206
Team Points Won			0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	Team Points Wo			1.0	1.0	1.0	4.0	4.0
Lane 11 <i>4 - Team 4</i>	We	ek 4 10)/22/2	024				Lane 12 <i>1 - Team 1</i>	Week	4 10/2	22/202	4			
	Old	Old					HDCP		Old	Old					HDCP
Name		HDCP	<u>-1-</u>	<u>-2-</u>	3	<u>Total</u>		<u>Name</u>		HDCP		2	<u>-3-</u>	<u>Total</u>	
Robin Johnson	115	76	92	134	107	333	561	Peggy Crow	119	72	109	110	113	332	548
Ruby J. Gentry	112	78	81	114	96	291	525	Andy Crow	226	0	213	237	155	605	605
		:	====	====	====	====	====				====	====	====	====	====
Scratch Total			173	248	203	624	624	Scratch Tota			322	347	268	937	937
Handicap			154	154	154	004	462	Handica			72	72	72		216
Total			327	402	357	624	1086	Total		394	419	340	937	1153	
Team Points Won			0.0	0.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	Team Points Wo			1.0	1.0	0.0	3.0	3.0
Lane 13)/22/2	024				Lane 14 5 - Team 5		4 10/2	22/202	4			
	Old	Old					HDCP		Old	Old					HDCP
Name		HDCP	<u>-1-</u>	<u>-2-</u>	<u>-3-</u>	<u>Total</u>		Name		HDCP		<u>-2-</u>	3	<u>Total</u>	
Sandra Hammitt	123	69	155	126	106	387	594	Richy Hammitt	140	56	137	152	133	422	590
Jim VanBuren	189	16	204	171	225	600	648	Gabor Nap	177	26	184	192	160	536	614
		:	====	====	====	====	====				====	====	====	====	====
Scratch Total			359	297	331	987	987	Scratch Total		321	344	293	958	958	
Handicap			85	85	85		255	Handicap .		82	82	82	0.50	246	
Total			444	382	416	987	1242	Tota			403	426	375	958	1204
Team Points Won	1		1.0	0.0	1.0	3.0	3.0	Team Points Wo	n		0.0	1.0	0.0	1.0	1.0